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Company: DOEREN MAYHEW & CO., P.S.C.
Company ID: 0453483
State of origin: Michigan
Formation date: 3/11/1998 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 4/3/2015 10:44:20 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

305 W. BIG BEAVER
TROY, MI 48084

Registered Agent Name/Address

DAVID R. O'BRYAN
300 EAST MAIN STREET
LEXINGTON, KY 40507

Current Officers

President Mark A. Crawford 305 W. Big Beaver,  Troy, MI 48084
Secretary James A. Koepke 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Treasurer Mark A. Crawford 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Vice President Joseph C. DeGennaro 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084

Directors

Director JOSEPH A AMINE 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director CHAD M ANSCHUETZ 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director RICHARD J BEAMISH 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director MICHAEL J BERRY 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director MARK A CRAWFORD 305 W. Big Beaver,  Troy, MI 48084
Director JONATHAN D DEAN 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JOSEPH C DEGENNARO 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director MICHAEL J DEPOLI 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director TODD R FOX 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director PATRICK D FUELLING 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director THOMAS J HINSBERG 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director ROBIN D HOAG 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director BRUCE G KNAPP 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES A KOEPKE 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES P O'RILLEY 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director PETER PRYCHODKO 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director BENEDICT P RYBICKI 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director LAWRENCE A SIMON 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director STEPHEN R MCCAGHY 305 W. Big Beaver,, Troy, MI 48084
Director ROBERT M PARKS 305W. Big Beaver,Troy, MI 48084
Director JOHN T SCOLLIN 305 W. Big Beaver,Troy, MI 48084
Director JOSEPH A ZITO 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director FRANK R BEUTELSCHIES One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
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Director JENNIFER A MAILHES One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056
Director TIMOTHY R MOORE One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056
Director JEFFREY M MCCANN 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES J MIESOWICZ 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director CHRISTOPHER T MASTERS One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056

Shareholders

Shareholder Joseph A Amine 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Chad M Anschuetz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Richard J Beamish 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J Berry 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Mark A Crawford 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jonathan D Dean 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Joseph C DeGennaro 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J DePoli 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Todd R Fox 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Patrick D Fuelling 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Thomas J Hinsberg 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Robin D Hoag 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Bruce G Knapp 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James A Koepke 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James P O'Rilley 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Peter Prychodko 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Benedict P Rybicki 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Lawrence A Simon 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Stephen R McCaghy 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Robert M Parks 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Catherine A Bruder 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Janice M Fortin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Anne Taros 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Joseph A Zito 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Claudio S Calado 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Christopher T Masters 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jeffrey McCann 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James J Miesowicz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder John T Scollin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Frank R Beutelschies One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Jennifer A Mailhes One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Timothy R Moore One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Robert E Gawthrop 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Mia Yun 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Todd Groeneveld 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Stephen Mihalik 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Terry P Dykhouse 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Christopher Haas One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Dawn M Jasinski 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J Kuchar One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
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Shareholder Carrie L Koshkin One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Jason W LeRoy 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Juan Padilla One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Aaron M Partridge 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Elissa Posway One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder David D Ritter 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Steven D Silverman One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056

Signatures

Signature Cheryl A. Griem
Title CFO
President's Signature Mark A. Crawford


